

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5754/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2010 in CRLA No. 668/1999
of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. F.I. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Kr. Anti, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter Affidavit is to be filed before 10.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar